
Deconectari programate Riscani - 26.08.2024-01.09.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

26-08-2024
08:00:00

26-08-2024
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

26-08-2024
08:00:00

26-08-2024
18:00:00

S.COBANI PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

26-08-2024
08:30:00

26-08-2024
12:00:00

S.HORODISTE STR. SEVCENCO:206
ARTEMA:4;16;18;19;20;22;26;32
LERMONTOVA:119;121;127;133;142;146;148;150;152;154;165
VOLODARSCOGO:1;5;19;21;40;42;44;46;50;50A;76;78;82
SEVCENCO:73;77;79;85;87;89;94;95;97;99;101;103;107;109;111;
117;119;127;129;131;131A;

PT216RS3513
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

26-08-2024
09:00:00

26-08-2024
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT966CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

26-08-2024
09:00:00

26-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

26-08-2024
09:00:00

26-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

26-08-2024
09:00:00

26-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-08-2024
08:00:00

27-08-2024
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-08-2024
09:00:00

27-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-08-2024
09:00:00

27-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-08-2024
09:00:00

27-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

28-08-2024
08:00:00

28-08-2024
18:00:00

S.COBANI PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

28-08-2024
08:00:00

28-08-2024
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

28-08-2024
08:30:00

28-08-2024
12:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. LUCEAFARULUI:25 VALERII CIKALOV:14
MAIACOVSCOGO:4;6;9;10;11;15;20;22;23;26;29;32;33
CHIROV:10;13;26;32;36;43 PRIETENIA:11
EMINESCU:3;7;9;16;36;40 LAUTARUL:6 DAMIAN:11;27;31
SPATARU:15;26 VORFOLOMEIDAGHI:5;6 MIHAI
EMINESCU:32 BARBU LAUT

PT541PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-08-2024
09:00:00

28-08-2024
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT966CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

28-08-2024
09:00:00

28-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

28-08-2024
09:00:00

28-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

28-08-2024
09:00:00

28-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
08:00:00

29-08-2024
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
08:00:00

29-08-2024
10:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
08:30:00

29-08-2024
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. LIVEZILOR:36;40;53;59 PLUGARII:5;7
PLUGARILOR:2

PT523PL4F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
09:00:00

29-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
09:00:00

29-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
09:00:00

29-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
09:00:00

29-08-2024
16:00:00

S.COBANI PT998GZ11F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
09:00:00

29-08-2024
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT966CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
10:30:00

29-08-2024
13:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

29-08-2024
13:00:00

29-08-2024
16:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

30-08-2024
08:00:00

30-08-2024
18:00:00

S.COBANI PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-08-2024
08:30:00

30-08-2024
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. D.CANTEMIR:10-29; SPORTIVNA:3; PT523PL4F4
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

30-08-2024
09:00:00

30-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.
BESARABEANA:21;23;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;34;35;36;37;
38;39;40;27/A

PT842GZ12F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

30-08-2024
09:00:00

30-08-2024
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT966CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

30-08-2024
09:00:00

30-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-08-2024
09:00:00

30-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-08-2024
09:00:00

30-08-2024
18:00:00

S.NIHORENI STR.V.CEAPAEV NR.1-36; STR.PONOARELOR
NR.1-17; STR.O.KOSEVOI NR.23,25; STR.PACII NR.1-36;
STR.ZORILOR NR.10-17; STR.POLEVAIA NR.1-14;
STR.C.STERE NR.48,50,52,54,56; STR-LA.C.STERE NR.2-10;
STR-LA. PACII NR.2, 3; STR-LA.POLEVAIA NR.1, 2; ST

PT161RS3515F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV


